Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

102 Prova SODI 390cc SWS

Treinos

Practice started at 10:31:29

Euroindy 0,910 km

10/12/2022 08:22
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Rodolfo Fonseca
1 48.317 +0.575 32:18.206
2 48.111 +0.369 33:06.317
3 47.742 33:54.059
4 47.792 +0.050 34:41.851
5 47.820 +0.078 35:29.671
6 47.774 +0.032 36:17.445
7 47.903 +0.161 37:05.348
(13) Afonso Zambujo
1 48.451 +0.464 32:36.581
2 48.366 +0.379 33:24.947
3 48.221 +0.234 34:13.168
4 48.064 +0.077 35:01.232
5 48.146 +0.159 35:49.378
6 47.987 36:37.365
(3) Diogo Faria
1 48.623 +0.458 32:19.373
2 48.298 +0.133 33:07.671
3 48.312 +0.147 33:55.983
4 48.228 +0.063 34:44.211
5 48.721 +0.556 35:32.932
6 48.233 +0.068 36:21.165
7 48.165 37:09.330
(8) Joao Marques
1 48.901 +0.636 32:25.666
2 49.074 +0.809 33:14.740
3 48.718 +0.453 34:03.458
4 49.031 +0.766 34:52.489
5 48.302 +0.037 35:40.791
6 48.425 +0.160 36:29.216
7 48.265 37:17.481
(20) Marco Ruivo
1 48.914 +0.411 32:24.688
2 48.909 +0.406 33:13.597
3 48.865 +0.362 34:02.462
4 48.503 34:50.965
5 48.837 +0.334 35:39.802
6 48.772 +0.269 36:28.574
7 48.718 +0.215 37:17.292
(4) Gustavo Marins
1 48.587 32:28.104
2 1:38.328 +49.741 34:06.432
3 1:06.965 +18.378 35:13.397
4 50.871 +2.284 36:04.268
5 48.957 +0.370 36:53.225
(2) Enzo / Oxigem Approache
1 50.599 +1.848 32:22.951
2 50.162 +1.411 33:13.113
3 49.925 +1.174 34:03.038
4 49.206 +0.455 34:52.244
5 49.405 +0.654 35:41.649
6 49.118 +0.367 36:30.767
7 48.751 37:19.518
(9) Jodo Maria
1 49.781 +1.023 32:27.036
2 48.773 +0.015 33:15.809
3 49.250 +0.492 34:05.059
4 49.130 +0.372 34:54.189
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5 48.846 +0.088 35:43.035
6 48.758 36:31.793
7 49.081 +0.323 37:20.874
(17) Rui Valsumo
1 49.753 +0.985 32:34.256
2 49.311 +0.543 33:23.567
3 49.142 +0.374 34:12.709
4 49.996 +1.228 35:02.705
5 48.768 35:51.473
6 49.196 +0.428 36:40.669
(16) Filipe Bras
1 49.770 +0.380 32:21.844
2 49.785 +0.395 33:11.629
3 49.641 +0.251 34:01.270
4 49.577 +0.187 34:50.847
5 49.665 +0.275 35:40.512
6 49.390 36:29.902
7 49.396 +0.006 37:19.298
(12) Fernando Marques
1 50.403 +0.528 32:42.472
2 50.411 +0.536 33:32.883
3 49.875 34:22.758
4 50.196 +0.321 35:12.954
5 49.917 +0.042 36:02.871
6 50.150 +0.275 36:53.021
(1) Luis Costa
1 51.499 +1.221 32:32.538
2 51.891 +1.613 33:24.429
3 50.278 34:14.707
4 50.392 +0.114 35:05.099
5 51.058 +0.780 35:56.157
6 50.364 +0.086 36:46.521
(7) Miguel Antunes
1 53.029 +2.528 32:26.909
2 51.539 +1.038 33:18.448
3 59.690 +9.189 34:18.138
4 51.338 +0.837 35:09.476
5 50.501 35:59.977
6 57.990 +7.489 36:57.967
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